PARTS MANUAL

YAO000-049-0000

STYLE

YA49

MODEL




PARTS SYSTEM

1 FRAME SYSTEM 2 STEERING SYSTEM 3 SUSPENSION SYSTEM
7
i 111 6 l 8 l i o—3 ) I
I 1] | — ' oEm—9
' \J! i =2 QPL ﬂLz [ De ;
2 | @ :e ’i ﬁ == 9 3—0 \ / ° o | 7_,%\/
3| - ‘| 3 —\ f ‘ i |.a\ P~ ) 6— ’ :
3 E 2 -‘ - = T ) 7%/ 51 10
10— 13 Vo

ELECTRIC SYSTEM

5 TRANSMISSION SYSTEM

6 FUEL TANK

|-

0 0

7 0D

7 REAR AXLE 8 BODY KITS
A {//'f;\:g () I
SIS 1

1 —: )—6 e D—Lo —4 5_5 —8

10 HYDRAULIC BRAKE
B _@ a




F:E': 'elll’g' 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY 'el‘\I’(e)' 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1 YA000B100000000 FRAME =gt 1
2 2 YA000Z610000000 NAMEPLATE 25 B 1
3 3 G618D004L016ZS0 RIVET 4*16 FF 102 [ Sk s naT | 2
4 4 YA000B420000001 BATTERY BOX FEb A 1




LE
VE
L2

8 9
K—I.I " o = e—95 o
HTOHRL A e S
e /) 9.2— 93
| |' | % | 8685 84 83 82 81 &= 9"1 J
15 1.2 14 13 1.2 |t
10 11

j 0—10.3

J—10.2

—10.1




F::EF 'elll’g' 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY 'e,:l’g' 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1.1 YA000C110000000 HANDLE FA 1
2 1.2 YS000C220000000 HANDLE FIXER 04 [ o B 4
3 1 YA000C100000000 | HANDLE BAR ASSY T A 1 1.3 YA000C160000000 HANDLE COVER TR E 1
4 1.4 YA000C160000001 HANDLE COVER TSR E 1
5 1.5 | G587M08L50D88ZS0 BOLT M8*50 N AR A TH R A B 4
6

2 YA000C150000000 HAND GRIP T 2
-

EMERGENCE KILL , b \
8 3 YA000D730000000 SWITCH PSSV CUSIES 1
9 4 YA00OM800000000 LEFT BRAKE 7 FHE 1
HAMNDI E
10 5 YA000D710000000 | STARTING SWITCH AT 1
11 6 YS000D810000000 THROTTLE Tt S8 20 1
CONTDNI
12 7 YA000C310000000 STEERING POLE J7 Tk 1
13 8.1 | G587M08L55D88ZS0 BOLT M8*55 INFAVE L T IR B 2
14 8.2 YS000C220000001 CLIP J7 TRy [ 5 B 2
15 STEERING BUSH ~
STEERING CLIP 8.3 YB0OOOP110000001 d10*D14*L40 N RS 2

16 8 YA000C260000000 ASSY J7 T R ] e A 1
17 8.4 YS000C240000001 RUBBER MAT J7 e B 2 s e 2
18 8.5 |G971M10D20H02ZS0 WASHER d10 T 2
19 8.6 Q141M08D08ZS0 NUT M8 INAEVEZE I H SR R 2
20 9.1 YA000C320000002 TIE-ROD LI E A/ Be U 1
21 9.2 YA000C330000000 LINK KNUCKLE [ eI R ATER S (IR 22) 1
22 9 YA000C320000001 | STEERING LINK L50 B i AT 4L A 2 9.3 YA000C330000001 LINK KNUCKLE II R ERL (R 4) 1
23 9.4 | G093M08S21B21000 WASHER d8 1 5 2 B 2
24 9.5 G889M08D05ZS0 NUT M8 ES B ABEEEE | 2




25

STEERTING .
- 10.1 | YA000C410000000 KNUCKLE(LF) Je B )
STEERING
27 10 YA000C400000000 e 1) T AT
KNUCKLE(LF) ASSY 102 | TAooOP11YBooooo | STEERING BUSH LRI
o8 d11*D14*L.31
29 10.3 G276BZ6000-Z BEARING 6000Z R ER S
> 11.1 | YA000C410000001 STEERTING VL ACIRG)
31 : KNUCKLE(RH) Al
STEERING
32 11 YA000C400000001 A 1) T A
KNUCKLE(RH) ASSY 112 | TA00OP11YBOoO0o | STECRING BUSH SRERE
33 d11*D14*L31
34 11.3 G276BZ6000-Z BEARING 6000Z R ER S
35 12 G181M10E08ZG0 NUT M10 N TR R
36 13 GB91D3P2L040ZS0 | COTTER PIN d3.2*40 ANE:




F’fg 'elll’gl 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY 'elll’g 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1 YAO0ON 100000000 LOWER A-ARM NRELE 2
2 2 |G587M10L130D88ZS0| BOLT M10*130 7N F A TR R B LK 2
3 3 Q141M10D08ZS0 NUT M10 7N AR AT H SR BF 5
4 4 | G587M10L70D88ZS0 BOLT M10*70 AN FER 2L TR R B 2
5 5 YAOOON310000000 | REAR SHOCK L125 HTRUR &% 2
6 6 G587M08L40D88ZS0 BOLT M8*40 NFRVE IR B 6
7 7 Q141M08D08ZS0 NUT M8 INFAVE AT E PR B 6
8 8 YAOOON200000000 | REAR SWING ARM JaF X 1
9 9 |G587M10L145D88ZS0| BOLT M10*145 INFRVE = THNIR B 1
10 10 YA000B420000002 HOOP K [8] 5 F 41
11 11 YAOOON310000001 | REAR SHOCK L125 Je Ik = 1




F:E)F 'elll'g 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY 'el‘\l’(e)l 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1 YA000D110000000 WIRE HARNESS T HE 1
2 2 YA000D430000000 STARTER RELAY 4k F 2% 1
3
3 YF000D620000002 CAP OF CHARGING FEE 2% 1
4 MONTH
5
4 YF0O00D620000001 | CHARGING MOUTH FH O 1
6




2
';'(E)F Ie[:]/gl 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY Ie&’g 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1 YA000J100000000 ENGINE B HHL 1
2 2.1 YA000A200000000 MUFFLER HESHE 2 1
2 YAO00A100000000 EXHAUST e 2 1
3 2.2 YA000A450000000 MUFFLER SEAL HES T B 2 3 1
4 3 | JcAsI25H1041YBO CHAIN B4 1
5 4 | YFO0OM120000000 | CHAIN ADJUSTER e 2 e 2







R 'elll’g' 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY Ie[:]/gl 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1.1 | YAOOOE110000000 FUEL TANK ST 1
1 YAOOOE100000000 | FUEL TANK ASSY R AL 1
2 1.2 | YAOOOE150000000 | FUEL TANK CAP 1ok it 4 1
3 2.1 Q621AB7000 CIRCLIP B7 B 22 5 T il 1
4 2.2 | YFOOOE610000000 FUEL TUBE Jok ik 1
2 YAO0OE200000000 FUEL FILTER Jok i oL e s R 1
5 2.3 | YAO00E210000000 FUEL FILTER ST BURlS 1
6 2.4 | YAOOOE610000000 FUEL TUBE 1ok inh 1
-
3 YA00OM200000000 | THROTTLE CABLE I EDAS 1
8




7.REAR AXLE

LE
VE
L1




F:E)F 'elll’g' 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY 'e"\l’g' 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1.1 YA000M100000000 REAR AXLE L540 JaMr &S i 1
2 1.2 YAO00M100000001 | REAR SPROCKET SR 1
3 1 YAOOOM500000000 | REAR AXLE ASSY JE A A AR 1 1.3 YA000M800000004 REAR ROTOR G Eh A 1
4 1.4 | G701M06L20C00ZS0 BOLT M6*20 7S A B R S b 4T 6
5 1.5 Q141M06C08ZS0 NUT M6 VaY: R NEL L S5 6

1

13 ‘—1.14,- 116
LE J«SA @D 511

N L10—= '

15
VE| o, ° [ _ D g—l 17
L2 : b 1'6_ 111
A (e W oy 1
RERD o ‘




F:;E)F 'elll’gl 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY 'el:l’g' 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1.1 YA000L110000000 | HEADLIGHT COVER BT RCAT 2 9 ) 4 1
2

1.2 YA000L190000000 HEAD PLASTIC SL BB R 1
3 COVER
4 1.3 YA000G110000000 FRONT LIGHTS ATEAT 1
5 1.4 YA000B450000000 KEYS BRACKET AL S-S 1
6 1.5 YS000D310000000 | IGNITION AND KEYS Lt 1
7 1.6 YA000L160000000 BODY PLASTIC EARIB R 1
8 1.7 | YAO000L130000002 FRONT LEFT T PAYRAR SR 1
CENDED
9
1.8 YA000L140000002 FRONT RIGHT A5 B4R AR SR 1
10 FENDER
11 FRONT LEFT
1.9 YAOOOL130000000 | yon A MENT COVER A2 4 7 1
12 1 YA000L 100000000 BODY KITS SRR 2 A 1
o 1.10 | YAO000L140000000 FRONT RIGHT BT A5 2 1
14 : ORNAMENT COVER Al i
15 1.11 | YA000L130000001 MIDDLE LEFT Hh 7 B a5 1
16 : ORNAMENT COVER i
ull 1.12 | YA000L140000001 MIDDLE RIGHT rp A B 2 1
18 : ORNAMENT COVER i
19 1.13 | YA000L130000003 | LEFT FOOT PLATE A7 T B )4 1
20 1.14 | YAO000L140000003 | RIGHT FOOT PLATE A JIH B B )4 1
21 1.15 | YAO000L130000004 |REAR LEFT FENDER J& 2e 5 e AR 1
22 1.16 | YA000L140000004 REAR RIGHT JE AT RY YRR 1
CENDED
23 1.17 YAO00F320000000 CHAIN COVER A5k 1
24 2 YA000F110000000 SEAT JE 1
25
3 v$000G270000002 | REAR REFLECTORS R A 1

26

(RED)







F:;E)F 'elll’gl 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY 'el:l’g' 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1.1 YA000M710000000 TIRE 7R 1
2 METAL BUSH ~
. 1.2 YA000P11YB00000 413*D16*L62.5 EERE 1
4 FRONT WHEEL —TH A B 4 55 TR VR Bk

A Y _ . 22 mm Y IRYA

- 1 YA000M600000003 COMPLETE Hi e 44 2 1.3 G276BZ6001-Z BEARINGS 6001-Z e 2
6 1.4 YA000M600000000 | FRONT WHEEL HUB EIERE 1
7 1.5 YS000M740000000 CYCLE VALVE el 1
8 1.6 YS000M750000000 | CYCLE VALVE CAP ST 1
9 2 Q141M12F08ZS0 NUT M12 ISR T E SRR 2
10 3.1 YA000M710000001 TIRE 2R 1
11 3.2 YA000M600000001 | REAR WHEEL HUB JEEREE 1

3 YA000M600000004 Rgg;;f{:?? JEke i 2
12 3.3 YS000M740000000 CYCLE VALVE el 1
13 3.4 YS000M750000000 | CYCLE VALVE CAP T 1
14 4 G971M16D30H03ZS0 WASHER d16 P 2
15 5 G181M16E08ZG0 BOLT M16 VAV DAL 35 2
16 6 GB91D004L040ZS0 | COTTER PIN 4*40 4y 2




Y
ety
EE)F 'elll’g' 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY 'e,:l’(e)' 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY

1

1 YA000M800000006 FRONT LEFT BRAKE e 2 i Bh 2 1
5 CALIPER
3 2 G859M06S13B02000 WASHER d6 5 T[] 4
4 3 G701M05L12B00ZS0 BOLT M5*16 7S A B SK AT 4
S FRONT RIGHT " B
- 4 YA000M800000007 BRAKE CALIPER i A a2 B e 1
7 5 YA000M800000005 FRONT ROTOR ikaEiE:y 2
8

6 G889MO05B05ZS0 NUT M5 LB AZIERE | 6
9
10 7 YAOOOM800000008 REAR BRAKE J5 28 2k 3 22 1

CAlLIDED

11 8 YAO00M800000003 | FRONT BRAKE CABLE Wi Bhr 2 1
12 9 YA000M800000002 |REAR BRAKE CABLE Jo i Bhdr 26 1




